44
M
y-
C
om
 L
in
e

BK = Black My-Com E 5,5 Nm
BU = Blue All others 3,5 Nm
Part number key Example My-Com   F  50  / 80
My-Com   L  75 N 80 /L
Type
Activating force in gram force (cN)
Transistor output
N = NPN or P = PNP
Cable length in cm
LED
4
2. 02
24 VAC
50 mA
15 VDC
2 mA
My-Com B30/80
My-Com B50/80
My-Com B75/80
My-Com B100/80
My-Com B / My-Com BS
24 VAC
50 mA
15 VDC
2 mA
My-Com A30/80
My-Com A50/80
My-Com A75/80
My-Com A100/80
My-Com A
+~
-~
ø 1
10
ø 5
18 21
,5
1,
5
M 8 x 0,5
S
W
 1
0
ø 1
M 8 x 0,5
10
21
,5
1,
5
S
W
 1
0
*
+~
-~
ø 1
M 8 x 0,5
18
31